NORTH
TOWN
CENTRE

A modern take on a
classic gathering place.

-
325, 335, 345 AND 355 NORTH TOWN ROAD Behle

WINNIPEG, MANITOBA REAL ESTATE INC.



Located in the heart of
Winnipeg’s rapidly growing
Bridgwater community.

North Town Centre is a modern take on the timeless village square.
It's a short walk from Bridgwater's homes and condos, and features
lively places to gather, shop and dine. The architecture and
amenities look to the future, with details like fibre cement shakes
and underground waste management.

We're seeking businesses with the products, services
and community mindedness that every great neighbourhood needs.
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Bridgwater’s neighbourhood focal point.
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DEVELOPMENT OF BISON RUN IS UNDERWAY:

+ Phase 1 housing under construction and Phase 2 servicing is underway

+ Bison Run School (k-8) and Pembina Trails Collegiate (9-12) now open

+ $90m Recreation Campus opening 2025 to include indoor running track, basketball,
badminton, volleyball, pickle ball courts, meeting rooms, yoga room, outdoor spray

pad and skatepark
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Every
community
needs

a great
salon.
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End-Cap Unit Now Available at Light-Controlled
Intersection along Kenaston Boulevard

PUBLICLY ANNOUNCED TENANTS

o My Indigo

(2) Available — 1,666 sq.ft
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o Pet's Paradise

e Supplement World

e Uplift Aesthetics

0 Bare Body Sugaring
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BUILDING 3 -

0 Press’d Sandwich Shop @ Available — 1,242 sq.ft
o Affinity Dental
@ Prairie Donair
Q La Salle Insurance
@ Pizza Pizza
@ Radhe Supermarket

@ Freshii

Available — 1,241 sq.ft CSQEEEED

@ Available — 1,279 sq.ft

@ Bright Scholars Montessori
@ Second Cup / Chocolado

Shopping Centre Information

TOTAL BUILDING AREA
33,587 sq. ft.

ADDITIONAL RENT
$13.29 per sq. ft. (2024 estimate)

MANAGEMENT FEE
5% of Net and Additional Rent

BUILDING SIGNAGE
Available on both sides of every unit

NORTH TOWN CENTRE

PYLON SIGNAGE
One on North Town Road and one on Kenaston Boulevard

ZONING
C2 - Community Commercial

PARKING
+/- 4 stalls per 1,000 sq. ft.

POSSESSION
All units ready for tenant possession
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Building 1

355 NORTH TOWN ROAD
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UNIT 2
1,666 SQ.FT

my indigo
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Building 2

345NORTHTOWNROAD
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Building 3

335NORTHTOWNROAD
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Building 4

325NORTHTOWN ROAD
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One of Winnipeg’s

fastest growing neighbourhoods.

POPULATION

2015 Estimate

2020 Estimate

2025 Projection

Percentage Population Change (2015-2020)

Median Age

HOUSEHOLD INCOME & EXPENDITURES

1 KM
3,825
5,011
5,877
31.0%

31.3

3 KM

36,881
44,347
49,800
20.2%

33.2

5 KM

76,414
87,094
95,521
14.0%

34.1

WINNIPEG

787,189
859,128
923,780
9.1%

38.1

WINNIPEG

2020 Average Household Income

2020 Average Household Expenditures

EDUCATION

$134,468

$167,399

$128,763

$150,017

$118,837

$133,164

$102,013

$110,839

WINNIPEG

Bachelor’s Degree and Higher

44.1%

40.9%

40.2%

27.4%
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Ryan Behie, President
Behie Real Estate Inc.
204-800-8700
ryan@behie.co

The recipient of the Information should take such steps as the recipient may deem necessary to

verify the Information prior to placing any reliance upon the Information. The Information may -
change and any property described in the Information may be withdrawn from the market at any time
without notice or obligation to the recipient from Behie Real Estate Inc. All other marks displayed on

this document are the property of their respective owners. All Rights Reserved. Mapping Sources:
Canadian Mapping Services, DMTI Spatial, Environics Analytics, Microsoft Bing, Google Earth. REAL ESTATE INC.



